



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 50 of 2025

M/S Abhaya Enterprises

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

General Manager North Central Railway And 3
Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Udai Chandani
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	A.S.G.I., Pranay Krishna

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of learned counsel for the applicant.

List again in the 3rd week of January, 2026.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

December 18, 2025
Amit Mishra